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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

SPL-198-09

TOWN OF MINONG: Town of Minong Lake Fair
Lakes Grant

Small Scale Lake Planning

COMPLETE

4/1/2009

12/31/2009

The Town of Minong is sponsoring a project to hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The Minong Town Lake Committee will
organize the fair, which will include presentations, booths, and hands-on lake-related educational opportunities. This grant
will assist with programing, advertising, and financing the event.

Specific deliverables for this project include a summary report that includes attendance, evaluation/feedback, and
recommendations for similar, future events, and any publication or advertising tools developed for the project.

This scope is intended to summarize the detailed project scope provided in the application and does not supersede those

application tasks/deliverables. Data, records, and reports, including GIS-based maps and digital images, must be submitted
to the Department in a format specified by the regional Lake Coordinator.

Grantee is TOWN OF MINONG

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Minong, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/2009 12/31/2009 Town of Minong
ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant Awarded The Town of Minong is sponsoring a project to  4/1/2009 12/31/2009 COMPLETE
hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The
Minong Town Lake Committee will organize
the fair, which will include presentations,
booths, and hands-on lake-related educational
opportunities. This grant will assist with
programing, advertising, and financing the
event.
Informational Meetings hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The 4/1/2009 12/31/2009 PROPOSED

Minong Town Lake Committee will organize
the fair, which will include presentations,
booths, and hands-on lake-related educational
opportunities.
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Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
2449100
2450200
2452300
2453300
2455600
2470000
2475900
2477700
2482100
2482200
2483400
2484500
2485900
2486300
2493800
2495200
2495900
2496400
2497400
2502700
2564800
2570800
2570900
2571000
2571100
2571200
2571300
2571400
2571500
2571600
2571700

Name

Segment
1
1
1
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Local Name
Adventure Lake
Banks Lake
Beartrack Lake
Big Bass Lake
Bughouse Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Little Bass Lake
Little Sand Lake
Middle Lake
Miles Lake
Mosquito Lake
Mud Lake

Twin Lake, North
No Mans Lake
Round Lake

Big Sand Lake
Scovils Lake
Sherman Lake
Sleepy Eye Lake
Tucker Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake
Unnamed Lake
Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake
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Comments

Official Name
Adventure Lake
Banks Lake
Beartrack Lake
Big Bass Lake
Bughouse Lake
Horseshoe Lake
Little Bass Lake
Little Sand Lake
Middle Lake
Miles Lake
Mosquito Lake
Mud Lake

North Twin Lake
No Mans Lake
Round Lake
Sand Lake
Scovils Lake
Sherman Lake
Sleepy Eye Lake
Tucker Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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2571800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2571900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572700 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
2572800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2572900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2573000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2599600 1 Warner Lake Warner Lake
2689800 1 Totagatic River Totagatic River
2689800 2 Totagatic River Totagatic River
2689800 5 Totagatic River Totagatic River
2689800 6 Totagatic River Totagatic River
2690600 1 Fivemile Creek Fivemile Creek
2691100 1 Horseshoe Spring Un Spring
2691200 1 Spring Lake Spring Lake
2691400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2691500 1 Nancy Lake Lake Nancy
2691800 1 Kimball Lake, Lower Lower Kimball Lake
2691900 1 Kimball Lake, Middle Middle Kimball Lake
2692000 1 Kimball Lake, Upper Upper Kimball Lake
2692700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2692900 1 Minong Flowage Minong Flowage
2694300 1 Bergen Creek Bergen Creek
2695800 1 Gilmore Lake Gilmore Lake
2695900 1 Shell Creek Shell Creek
2695900 2 Shell Creek Shell Creek
2695900 3 Shell Creek Shell Creek
2696000 1 Rice Lake Rice Lake
2696300 1 Pokegama Lake Pokegama Lake
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2696500 1 Un Spring Un Spring
2696700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
2696800 1 Un Spring Un Spring
2696900 1 Bond Lake Bond Lake
3000351 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505008 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505050 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505150 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505243 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505267 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505305 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505461 1 Local Water Unnamed
5505659 1 Local Water Unnamed
5506223 1 Local Water Unnamed
5506263 1 Local Water Unnamed
5590790 1 Local Water Unnamed
5590798 1 Local Water Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
Final Report for Lake John Ney 11/27/2009

Planning Project SPL-198-09

Town of Minong Lakes Fair 7/25/2009

brochure

Budget
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Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



