General Project Information

Project ID: SPL-198-09

Name: TOWN OF MINONG: Town of Minong Lake Fair

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Small Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/2009

End Date: 12/31/2009

Purpose: The Town of Minong is sponsoring a project to hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The Minong Town Lake Committee will

organize the fair, which will include presentations, booths, and hands-on lake-related educational opportunities. This grant

will assist with programing, advertising, and financing the event.

Specific deliverables for this project include a summary report that includes attendance, evaluation/feedback, and recommendations for similar, future events, and any publication or advertising tools developed for the project.

This scope is intended to summarize the detailed project scope provided in the application and does not supersede those application tasks/deliverables. Data, records, and reports, including GIS-based maps and digital images, must be submitted

to the Department in a format specified by the regional Lake Coordinator.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF MINONG

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Town of Minong,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/2009	12/31/2009	Town of Minong	

Project Status	ses		
Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions					
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status	
Grant Awarded	The Town of Minong is sponsoring a project to hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The Minong Town Lake Committee will organize the fair, which will include presentations, booths, and hands-on lake-related educational opportunities. This grant will assist with programing, advertising, and financing the event.		12/31/2009	COMPLETE	
Informational Meetings	hold a one-day lake fair in July 2009. The Minong Town Lake Committee will organize the fair, which will include presentations, booths, and hands-on lake-related educational opportunities.	4/1/2009	12/31/2009	PROPOSED	

Monitoring Stations		
Station ID	Name	Comments

Assessment	Units		
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name
2449100	1	Adventure Lake	Adventure Lake
2450200	1	Banks Lake	Banks Lake
2452300	1	Beartrack Lake	Beartrack Lake
2453300	1	Big Bass Lake	Big Bass Lake
2455600	1	Bughouse Lake	Bughouse Lake
2470000	1	Horseshoe Lake	Horseshoe Lake
2475900	1	Little Bass Lake	Little Bass Lake
2477700	1	Little Sand Lake	Little Sand Lake
2482100	1	Middle Lake	Middle Lake
2482200	1	Miles Lake	Miles Lake
2483400	1	Mosquito Lake	Mosquito Lake
2484500	1	Mud Lake	Mud Lake
2485900	1	Twin Lake, North	North Twin Lake
2486300	1	No Mans Lake	No Mans Lake
2493800	1	Round Lake	Round Lake
2495200	1	Big Sand Lake	Sand Lake
2495900	1	Scovils Lake	Scovils Lake
2496400	1	Sherman Lake	Sherman Lake
2497400	1	Sleepy Eye Lake	Sleepy Eye Lake
2502700	1	Tucker Lake	Tucker Lake
2564800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2570800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2570900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571400	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
2571500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed

2571800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2571900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572100	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572200	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572300	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572500	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572700	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
2572800	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2572900	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2573000	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2599600	1	Warner Lake	Warner Lake
2689800	1	Totagatic River	Totagatic River
2689800	2	Totagatic River	Totagatic River
2689800	5	Totagatic River	Totagatic River
2689800	6	Totagatic River	Totagatic River
2690600	1	Fivemile Creek	Fivemile Creek
2691100	1	Horseshoe Spring	Un Spring
2691200	1	Spring Lake	Spring Lake
2691400	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2691500	1	Nancy Lake	Lake Nancy
2691800	1	Kimball Lake, Lower	Lower Kimball Lake
2691900	1	Kimball Lake, Middle	Middle Kimball Lake
2692000	1	Kimball Lake, Upper	Upper Kimball Lake
2692700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2692900	1	Minong Flowage	Minong Flowage
2694300	1	Bergen Creek	Bergen Creek
2695800	1	Gilmore Lake	Gilmore Lake
2695900	1	Shell Creek	Shell Creek
2695900	2	Shell Creek	Shell Creek
2695900	3	Shell Creek	Shell Creek
2696000	1	Rice Lake	Rice Lake
2696300	1	Pokegama Lake	Pokegama Lake

2696500	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
2696700	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
2696800	1	Un Spring	Un Spring
2696900	1	Bond Lake	Bond Lake
3000351	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505008	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505050	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505150	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505243	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505267	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505305	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505461	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5505659	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5506223	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5506263	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5590790	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5590798	1	Local Water	Unnamed

Lab Account Codes			
Account Code	Description	Start Date	End Date

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

_				
Dი	CI	ım	er	nts

Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments		
Final Report for Lake Planning Project SPL-198-09		John Ney	11/27/2009			
Town of Minong Lakes Fair brochure			7/25/2009			

Budget

7/4/2024

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Combined	Budgets:
Combined	WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	